
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Class 1 Results            McKENZIE'S 250 2017                 May 20, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  44 JERRY LARIMORE                      1 13:01:16 13:30:29 00:29:13 61.6 
                                           2 13:30:29 14:00:08 00:29:39 60.7 
                                           3 14:00:08 14:31:42 00:31:34 57.0 
                                           4 14:31:42 15:05:45 00:34:03 52.9 
                                           5 15:05:45 15:40:08 00:34:23 52.4 
                                           6 15:40:08 16:12:33 00:32:25 55.5 
                                           7 16:12:33 16:42:31 00:29:58 60.1 
                                           8 16:42:31 17:15:17 00:32:46 54.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:14:01 56.7 
 
 2 1520 MATT HYLTON                        1 13:02:16 13:34:19 00:32:03 56.2 
                                           2 13:34:19 14:04:50 00:30:31 59.0 
                                           3 14:04:50 14:38:11 00:33:21 54.0 
                                           4 14:38:11 15:13:33 00:35:22 50.9 
                                           5 15:13:33 15:48:19 00:34:46 51.8 
                                           6 15:48:19 16:20:42 00:32:23 55.6 
                                           7 16:20:42 16:53:17 00:32:35 55.2 
                                           8 16:53:17 17:26:38 00:33:21 54.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:24:22 54.5 
 
 3 160 BRAD ETTER                          1 13:00:16 13:29:44 00:29:28 61.1 
                                           2 13:29:44 13:59:47 00:30:03 59.9 
                                           3 13:59:47 14:33:15 00:33:28 53.8 
                                           4 14:33:15 15:18:32 00:45:17 39.7 
                                           5 15:18:32 15:49:52 00:31:20 57.4 
                                           6 15:49:52 16:21:34 00:31:42 56.8 
                                           7 16:21:34 17:00:04 00:38:30 46.8 
                                           8 17:00:04 17:31:29 00:31:25 57.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:31:13 53.1 
 
  
 



4 121 RICK ROMANS                          1 13:03:17 13:37:54 00:34:37 52.0 
                                           2 13:37:54 14:10:30 00:32:36 55.2 
                                           3 14:10:30 14:42:56 00:32:26 55.5 
                                           4 14:42:56 15:30:42 00:47:46 37.7 
                                           5 15:30:42 16:10:24 00:39:42 45.3 
                                           6 16:10:24 16:41:07 00:30:43 58.6 
                                           7 16:41:07 17:14:47 00:33:40 53.5 
                                           8 17:14:47 17:45:15 00:30:28 59.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:41:58 51.1 
 
 5 132 JEN CLEMISON NGUYEN                 1 13:04:17 13:39:54 00:35:37 50.5 
                                           2 13:39:54 14:26:49 00:46:55 38.4 
                                           3 14:26:49 15:00:41 00:33:52 53.1 
                                           4 15:00:41 15:47:21 00:46:40 38.6 
                                           5 15:47:21 16:22:52 00:35:31 50.7 
                                           6 16:22:52 16:56:01 00:33:09 54.3 
                                           7 16:56:01 17:31:39 00:35:38 50.5 
                                           8 17:31:39 18:05:15 00:33:36 53.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:00:58 47.8 
 
 6 150 JOHN BARTOL                         1 12:58:46 13:27:27 00:28:41 62.8 
                                           2 13:27:27 13:56:16 00:28:49 62.5 
                                           3 13:56:16 14:27:02 00:30:46 58.5 
                                           4 14:27:02 14:58:21 00:31:19 57.5 
                                           5 14:58:21 15:28:58 00:30:37 58.8 
                                           6 15:28:58 16:00:44 00:31:46 56.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:01:58 59.4 
 
 7 155 JOE DAVID                           1 12:59:17 13:28:22 00:29:05 61.9 
                                           2 13:28:22 13:57:22 00:29:00 62.1 
                                           3 13:57:22 14:28:02 00:30:40 58.7 
                                           4 14:28:02 15:03:11 00:35:09 51.2 
                                           5 15:03:11 15:35:13 00:32:02 56.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:35:56 57.7 
 
 8   4 KYLE JERGENSEN                      1 13:01:47 13:30:55 00:29:08 61.8 
                                           2 13:30:55 13:58:16 00:27:21 65.8 
                                           3 13:58:16 16:39:34 02:41:18 11.2 
                                           4 16:39:34 17:16:59 00:37:25 48.1 
                                           5 17:16:59 17:45:33 00:28:34 63.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:43:46 31.7 
 
 9  99 JOHN KOETH                          1 13:02:47 13:34:35 00:31:48 56.6 
                                           2 13:34:35 14:05:49 00:31:14 57.6 
                                           3 14:05:49 17:30:43 03:24:54  8.8 
                                           4 17:30:43 18:06:20 00:35:37 50.5 
                                           5 18:06:20 18:39:08 00:32:48 54.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:36:21 26.8 
 
10 116 JAMES WARD                          1 12:59:47 13:28:30 00:28:43 62.7 
                                           2 13:28:30 13:57:56 00:29:26 61.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:58:09 61.9 



 
11  55 BRAD BAUER                          1 13:03:47 13:39:35 00:35:48 50.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:35:48 50.3 
 
12 135 MIKE PACEWICZH                      1 13:00:47  NO LAPS  
 
Class 6 Results                McKENZIE'S 250 2017             May 20, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %6110 JIM RILEY                         1 13:05:47 13:41:49 00:36:02 50.0 
                                           2 13:41:49 14:15:17 00:33:28 53.8 
                                           3 14:15:17 14:48:41 00:33:24 53.9 
                                           4 14:48:41 15:26:24 00:37:43 47.7 
                                           5 15:26:24 16:00:40 00:34:16 52.5 
                                           6 16:00:40 16:36:41 00:36:01 50.0 
                                           7 16:36:41 17:15:46 00:39:05 46.1 
                                           8 17:15:46 17:51:54 00:36:08 49.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:46:07 50.3 
 
 2 %6181 BRETT MAUER                       1 13:05:17 13:39:00 00:33:43 53.4 
                                           2 13:39:00 14:11:10 00:32:10 56.0 
                                           3 14:11:10 15:22:17 01:11:07 25.3 
                                           4 15:22:17 15:57:47 00:35:30 50.7 
                                           5 15:57:47 16:36:13 00:38:26 46.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:30:56 42.7 
 
 3 %6104 ERIC TRONDLE                        1 13:04:47  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
CLASS 10  Results               McKENZIE'S 250 2017             May 20, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 
 1  1022 TOM CRAIG                         1 13:07:17 13:40:16 00:32:59 54.6 
                                           2 13:40:16 14:13:27 00:33:11 54.2 
 2nd Overall                                3 14:13:27 14:45:37 00:32:10 56.0 
                                           4 14:45:37 15:18:49 00:33:12 54.2 
                                           5 15:18:49 15:51:41 00:32:52 54.8 
                                           6 15:51:41 16:24:58 00:33:17 54.1 
                                           7 16:24:58 16:57:29 00:32:31 55.4 
                                           8 16:57:29 17:30:13 00:32:44 55.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:22:56 54.8 
 
 2  1053 FRED HATCH                        1 13:07:32 13:41:51 00:34:19 52.5 
                                           2 13:41:51 14:13:49 00:31:58 56.3 
                                           3 14:13:49 14:46:21 00:32:32 55.3 
                                           4 14:46:21 15:20:41 00:34:20 52.4 
                                           5 15:20:41 15:53:49 00:33:08 54.3 
                                           6 15:53:49 16:27:56 00:34:07 52.8 
                                           7 16:27:56 17:00:25 00:32:29 55.4 
                                           8 17:00:25 17:33:30 00:33:05 54.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:25:58 54.1 
 



 3  1089 JERRY LONGO                       1 13:06:17 13:40:05 00:33:48 53.3 
                                           2 13:40:05 14:14:23 00:34:18 52.5 
                                           3 14:14:23 14:48:16 00:33:53 53.1 
                                           4 14:48:16 15:24:04 00:35:48 50.3 
                                           5 15:24:04 15:58:03 00:33:59 53.0 
                                           6 15:58:03 16:31:03 00:33:00 54.5 
                                           7 16:31:03 17:03:39 00:32:36 55.2 
                                           8 17:03:39 17:36:27 00:32:48 54.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:30:10 53.3 
 
 4  1007 DARYL MEAD                        1 13:08:02 13:42:15 00:34:13 52.6 
                                           2 13:42:15 14:16:13 00:33:58 53.0 
                                           3 14:16:13 14:50:16 00:34:03 52.9 
                                           4 14:50:16 15:27:49 00:37:33 47.9 
                                           5 15:27:49 16:00:29 00:32:40 55.1 
                                           6 16:00:29 16:33:54 00:33:25 53.9 
                                           7 16:33:54 17:06:07 00:32:13 55.9 
                                           8 17:06:07 17:39:38 00:33:31 53.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:31:36 53.0 
 
 5  1032 KALI NGUYEN                       1 13:07:02 13:41:54 00:34:52 51.6 
                                           2 13:41:54 14:17:10 00:35:16 51.0 
                                           3 14:17:10 14:50:40 00:33:30 53.7 
                                           4 14:50:40 15:23:57 00:33:17 54.1 
                                           5 15:23:57 15:59:19 00:35:22 50.9 
                                           6 15:59:19 16:33:39 00:34:20 52.4 
                                           7 16:33:39 17:09:24 00:35:45 50.3 
                                           8 17:09:24 17:44:42 00:35:18 51.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:37:40 51.9 
 
6  1017 KENT PERKINS                       1 13:09:03 13:46:29 00:37:26 48.2 
                                           2 13:46:29 14:21:08 00:34:39 51.9 
                                           3 14:21:08 14:59:32 00:38:24 46.9 
                                           4 14:59:32 15:34:48 00:35:16 51.0 
                                           5 15:34:48 16:14:56 00:40:08 44.9 
                                           6 16:14:56 16:51:22 00:36:26 49.4 
                                           7 16:51:22 17:28:40 00:37:18 48.3 
                                           8 17:28:40 18:05:08 00:36:28 49.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:56:05 48.7 
  
7  1064 CYNTHIA JANGAARD                   1 13:08:48 13:46:11 00:37:23 48.1 
                                           2 13:46:11 14:23:11 00:37:00 48.6 
                                           3 14:23:11 14:59:24 00:36:13 49.7 
                                           4 14:59:24 15:40:06 00:40:42 44.2 
                                           5 15:40:06 16:20:22 00:40:16 44.7 
                                           6 16:20:22 17:03:41 00:43:19 41.6 
                                           7 17:03:41 17:39:29 00:35:48 50.3 
                                           8 17:39:29 18:16:40 00:37:11 48.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:07:52 46.8 
 
 
 
 
 



8  1029 DAVID BARR                         1 13:08:48 13:47:37 00:38:49 47.0 
                                           2 13:47:37 14:31:22 00:43:45 41.1 
                                           3 14:31:22 15:30:35 00:59:13 30.4 
                                           4 15:30:35 16:07:43 00:37:08 48.5 
                                           5 16:07:43 16:45:12 00:37:29 48.0 
                                           6 16:45:12 17:29:30 00:44:18 40.6 
                                           7 17:29:30 18:06:31 00:37:01 48.6 
                                           8 18:06:31 18:45:59 00:39:28 45.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:37:07 48.1 
  
9 %1003 AJ LEE                             1 13:06:32 13:46:00 00:39:28 45.6 
                                           2 13:46:00 14:27:28 00:41:28 43.4 
                                           3 14:27:28 15:12:49 00:45:21 39.7 
                                           4 15:12:49 15:58:22 00:45:33 39.5 
                                           5 15:58:22 16:49:37 00:51:15 35.1 
                                           6 16:49:37 17:35:38 00:46:01 39.1 
                                           7 17:35:38 18:20:16 00:44:38 40.3 
                                           8 18:20:16 19:08:32 00:48:16 37.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:02:00 39.8 
 
10 %1040 DAVID NORRIS                      1 13:06:47 13:39:06 00:32:19 55.7 
                                           2 13:39:06 14:11:21 00:32:15 55.8 
                                           3 14:11:21 15:14:22 01:03:01 28.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:07:35 42.3 
 
11 %1059 HARLEY YOUNG                      1 13:08:17 13:57:16 00:48:59 36.7 
                                           2 13:57:16 14:34:35 00:37:19 48.2 
                                           3 14:34:35 16:09:44 01:35:09 18.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:01:27 29.8 
 
 
12 %1078 JARED SALLENBACH                  1 13:08:33 13:44:16 00:35:43 50.4 
                                           2 13:44:16 14:45:20 01:01:04 29.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:36:47 37.2 
 
13 %1024 BRIAN CHURCH                      1 13:07:47 14:36:28 01:28:41 20.3 
                                           2 14:36:28 15:42:23 01:05:55 27.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:34:36 23.8 
 
 
14 %1008 STEVE BRADFORD                    1 13:06:02 13:58:52 00:52:50 34.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:52:50 34.1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 12  Results               McKENZIE'S 250 2017             May 20, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  1233 LOU FARRAR                        1 13:09:32 13:48:50 00:39:18 45.8 
                                           2 13:48:50 14:27:51 00:39:01 46.1 
                                           3 14:27:51 15:11:41 00:43:50 41.1 
                                           4 15:11:41 16:02:04 00:50:23 35.7 
                                           5 16:02:04 16:51:03 00:48:59 36.7 
                                           6 16:51:03 17:40:37 00:49:34 36.3 
                                           7 17:40:37 18:24:56 00:44:19 40.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:15:24 39.9 
 
 
CLASS 5 Results                McKENZIE'S 250 2017             May 20, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %5072 DUSTIN GRABOWSKI                  1 13:10:32 13:46:03 00:35:31 50.7 
                                           2 13:46:03 14:19:52 00:33:49 53.2 
                                           3 14:19:52 14:54:03 00:34:11 52.7 
                                           4 14:54:03 15:29:09 00:35:06 51.3 
                                           5 15:29:09 16:03:30 00:34:21 52.4 
                                           6 16:03:30 16:38:24 00:34:54 51.6 
                                           7 16:38:24 17:15:08 00:36:44 49.0 
                                           8 17:15:08 17:51:04 00:35:56 50.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:40:32 51.3 
 
 2 %5047 ADAM SPITZ                        1 13:10:02 13:53:25 00:43:23 41.5 
                                           2 13:53:25 14:27:56 00:34:31 52.1 
                                           3 14:27:56 15:03:16 00:35:20 50.9 
                                           4 15:03:16 15:37:30 00:34:14 52.6 
                                           5 15:37:30 17:13:30 01:36:00 18.8 
                                           6 17:13:30 18:02:52 00:49:22 36.5 
                                           7 18:02:52 18:37:22 00:34:30 52.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:27:20 38.5 
 
 3 538 THOMAS DILLON                       1 13:09:47 13:48:41 00:38:54 46.3 
                                           2 13:48:41 14:28:50 00:40:09 44.8 
                                           3 14:28:50 15:08:02 00:39:12 45.9 
                                           4 15:08:02 15:48:46 00:40:44 44.2 
                                           5 15:48:46 16:36:34 00:47:48 37.7 
                                           6 16:36:34 17:16:10 00:39:36 45.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:06:23 43.8 
 
 4 531 DAVE SISSUM                         1 13:10:42 14:19:17 01:08:35 26.2 
                                           2 14:19:17 15:11:01 00:51:44 34.8 
                                           3 15:11:01 16:20:04 01:09:03 26.1 
                                           4 16:20:04 17:07:47 00:47:43 37.7 
                                           5 17:07:47 17:54:39 00:46:52 38.4 
                                           6 17:54:39 19:01:50 01:07:11 26.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:51:08 30.8 
 
  
 
 



5 542 ERIK NEUFELD                         1 13:10:17 14:02:34 00:52:17 34.4 
                                           2 14:02:34 14:50:35 00:48:01 37.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:40:18 35.9 
 
CLASS 1600  Results             McKENZIE'S 250 2017             May 20, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1665 RAUL SOLANO                       1 07:41:48 08:19:23 00:37:35 47.9 
                                           2 08:19:23 08:55:59 00:36:36 49.2 
                                           3 08:55:59 09:32:25 00:36:26 49.4 
                                           4 09:32:25 10:09:28 00:37:03 48.6 
                                           5 10:09:28 10:45:20 00:35:52 50.2 
                                           6 10:45:20 11:21:58 00:36:38 49.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:40:10 49.1 
 
 2 %1609 JACK CLINKENBEARD                 1 07:40:55 08:16:56 00:36:01 50.0 
                                           2 08:16:56 08:55:41 00:38:45 46.5 
                                           3 08:55:41 09:32:21 00:36:40 49.1 
                                           4 09:32:21 10:09:35 00:37:14 48.3 
                                           5 10:09:35 10:45:50 00:36:15 49.7 
                                           6 10:45:50 11:22:01 00:36:11 49.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:41:06 48.8 
 
 3 %1622 JEREMY CRAIG                      1 07:42:15 08:19:58 00:37:43 47.7 
                                           2 08:19:58 08:56:42 00:36:44 49.0 
                                           3 08:56:42 09:33:34 00:36:52 48.8 
                                           4 09:33:34 10:09:58 00:36:24 49.5 
                                           5 10:09:58 10:49:30 00:39:32 45.5 
                                           6 10:49:30 11:26:14 00:36:44 49.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:43:59 48.2 
 
 4 %1656 BLAKE PROUD                       1 07:40:53 08:16:35 00:35:42 50.4 
                                           2 08:16:35 08:52:44 00:36:09 49.8 
                                           3 08:52:44 09:39:06 00:46:22 38.8 
                                           4 09:39:06 10:17:05 00:37:59 47.4 
                                           5 10:17:05 10:54:00 00:36:55 48.8 
                                           6 10:54:00 11:30:17 00:36:17 49.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:49:24 47.1 
 
5 %1615 SCOTT BOYD                         1 07:43:15 08:24:52 00:41:37 43.3 
                                           2 08:24:52 09:04:16 00:39:24 45.7 
                                           3 09:04:16 09:47:01 00:42:45 42.1 
                                           4 09:47:01 10:25:46 00:38:45 47.0 
                                           5 10:25:46 11:04:22 00:38:36 47.1 
                                           6 11:04:22 11:42:25 00:38:03 47.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:59:10 45.4 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 



6 %1658 JEREMY HENDRICKSON                 1 07:42:48 08:20:13 00:37:25 48.1 
                                           2 08:20:13 08:56:28 00:36:15 49.7 
                                           3 08:56:28 09:33:30 00:37:02 48.6 
                                           4 09:33:30 10:09:51 00:36:21 49.5 
                                           5 10:09:51 10:45:31 00:35:40 50.5 
                                           6 10:45:31 11:48:37 01:03:06 28.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:05:49 43.9 
 
 7 %1650 CHAD BAESKINS                     1 07:43:17 08:25:43 00:42:26 42.4 
                                           2 08:25:43 09:06:01 00:40:18 44.7 
                                           3 09:06:01 09:47:08 00:41:07 43.8 
                                           4 09:47:08 10:30:44 00:43:36 41.3 
                                           5 10:30:44 11:12:17 00:41:33 43.3 
                                           6 11:12:17 11:54:16 00:41:59 42.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:10:59 43.0 
 
 
 8 %1683 AARON HAMILTON                    1 07:41:18 08:46:57 01:05:39 27.4 
                                           2 08:46:57 09:38:57 00:52:00 34.6 
                                           3 09:38:57 10:23:48 00:44:51 40.1 
                                           4 10:23:48 11:10:16 00:46:28 38.7 
                                           5 11:10:16 12:29:20 01:19:04 22.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:48:02 31.2 
 
 9 %1620 RYAN ETTER                        1 07:42:17 08:21:52 00:39:35 45.5 
                                           2 08:21:52 08:58:47 00:36:55 48.8 
                                           3 08:58:47 09:36:09 00:37:22 48.2 
                                           4 09:36:09 10:16:56 00:40:47 44.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:34:39 46.6 
 
10 %1625 ZACH SIZELOVE                     1 07:41:46 08:19:45 00:37:59 47.4 
                                           2 08:19:45 08:56:59 00:37:14 48.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:15:13 47.9 
 
11 %1636 MIKE CLERICI                      1 07:42:47 08:26:44 00:43:57 41.0 
                                           2 08:26:44 09:12:12 00:45:28 39.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:29:25 40.3 
 
12 %1633 AVERY STEWART                     1 07:41:17  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS 1400  Results             McKENZIE'S 250 2017             May 20, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
  
1  1455 KEITH SMITH                        1 13:11:17 13:47:53 00:36:36 49.2 
                                           2 13:47:53 14:21:39 00:33:46 53.3 
                                           3 14:21:39 14:55:30 00:33:51 53.2 
                                           4 14:55:30 15:28:49 00:33:19 54.0 
                                           5 15:28:49 16:01:43 00:32:54 54.7 
                                           6 16:01:43 16:39:05 00:37:22 48.2 
                                           7 16:39:05 17:18:47 00:39:42 45.3 
                                           8 17:18:47 17:52:05 00:33:18 54.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:40:48 51.3 
 
 2  1432 ROBERT MORUZZI                    1 13:11:02 13:48:08 00:37:06 48.5 
                                           2 13:48:08 14:23:36 00:35:28 50.8 
                                           3 14:23:36 14:56:49 00:33:13 54.2 
                                           4 14:56:49 15:30:27 00:33:38 53.5 
                                           5 15:30:27 16:03:59 00:33:32 53.7 
                                           6 16:03:59 16:38:41 00:34:42 51.9 
                                           7 16:38:41 17:17:41 00:39:00 46.2 
                                           8 17:17:41 17:52:03 00:34:22 52.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:41:01 51.2 
 
 3  1401 MARK CRUM                         1 13:11:47 13:48:19 00:36:32 49.3 
                                           2 13:48:19 14:24:41 00:36:22 49.5 
                                           3 14:24:41 15:01:40 00:36:59 48.7 
                                           4 15:01:40 15:37:14 00:35:34 50.6 
                                           5 15:37:14 16:13:26 00:36:12 49.7 
                                           6 16:13:26 17:01:10 00:47:44 37.7 
                                           7 17:01:10 17:39:14 00:38:04 47.3 
                                           8 17:39:14 18:16:36 00:37:22 48.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:04:49 47.2 
 
 4  1417 DEAN MILLER                       1 13:13:02 13:49:05 00:36:03 49.9 
                                           2 13:49:05 14:28:16 00:39:11 45.9 
                                           3 14:28:16 15:07:57 00:39:41 45.4 
                                           4 15:07:57 15:58:00 00:50:03 36.0 
                                           5 15:58:00 16:37:46 00:39:46 45.3 
                                           6 16:37:46 17:17:06 00:39:20 45.8 
                                           7 17:17:06 17:56:53 00:39:47 45.2 
                                           8 17:56:53 18:36:25 00:39:32 45.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:23:23 44.5 
 
5  1403 DAN FERTAL                         1 13:12:47 13:49:30 00:36:43 49.0 
                                           2 13:49:30 14:25:58 00:36:28 49.4 
                                           3 14:25:58 15:01:18 00:35:20 50.9 
                                           4 15:01:18 16:21:31 01:20:13 22.4 
                                           5 16:21:31 17:14:36 00:38:35 46.7 
                                           6 17:14:36 17:50:46 00:36:10 49.8 
                                           7 17:50:46 18:26:08 00:35:22 50.9 
                                           8 18:26:08 19:09:49 00:43:41 41.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:57:02 45.4 



 
6  1480 DANIEL TYSON                       1 13:12:32 14:11:16 00:58:44 30.6 
                                           2 14:11:16 14:47:26 00:36:10 49.8 
                                           3 14:47:26 15:19:52 00:32:26 55.5 
                                           4 15:19:52 15:52:33 00:32:41 55.1 
                                           5 15:52:33 17:32:07 01:39:34 18.1 
                                           6 17:32:07 18:28:28 00:56:21 31.9 
                                           7 18:28:28 19:03:56 00:35:28 50.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:51:24 35.9 
 
 7  1473 EMILEE LAYNE                      1 13:13:17 13:55:55 00:42:38 42.2 
                                           2 13:55:55 14:39:08 00:43:13 41.7 
                                           3 14:39:08 15:19:28 00:40:20 44.6 
                                           4 15:19:28 16:02:36 00:43:08 41.7 
                                           5 16:02:36 16:44:20 00:41:44 43.1 
                                           6 16:44:20 18:38:21 01:54:01 15.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:25:04 33.2 
 
 8  1428 STEVEN MANN                       1 13:12:17 13:48:57 00:36:40 49.1 
                                           2 13:48:57 14:25:03 00:36:06 49.9 
                                           3 14:25:03 15:06:14 00:41:11 43.7 
                                           4 15:06:14 15:38:54 00:32:40 55.1 
                                           5 15:38:54 16:13:35 00:34:41 51.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:01:18 49.6 
 
 9  1435 KEN KNUDSEN                       1 13:13:33 13:52:47 00:39:14 45.9 
                                           2 13:52:47 14:31:39 00:38:52 46.3 
                                           3 14:31:39 15:13:13 00:41:34 43.3 
                                           4 15:13:13 15:52:58 00:39:45 45.3 
                                           5 15:52:58 16:32:13 00:39:15 45.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:18:40 45.3 
 
10  1421 JENSEN KIME                       1 13:13:47 13:50:06 00:36:19 49.6 
                                           2 13:50:06 14:27:43 00:37:37 47.9 
                                           3 14:27:43 15:10:21 00:42:38 42.2 
                                           4 15:10:21 15:48:30 00:38:09 47.2 
                                           5 15:48:30 16:38:18 00:49:48 36.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:24:31 44.0 
 
 
11  1438 JONO LEIBRENZ                     1 13:11:32 15:40:51 02:29:19 12.1 
                                           2 15:40:51 16:29:38 00:48:47 36.9 
                                           3 16:29:38 17:16:07 00:46:29 38.7 
                                           4 17:16:07 18:25:19 01:09:12 26.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:13:47 22.9 
 
12  1431 CAMERON SHACKLETON               1 13:14:02 13:57:10 00:43:08 41.7 
                                           2 13:57:10 14:43:40 00:46:30 38.7 
                                           3 14:43:40 16:37:58 01:54:18 15.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:23:56 26.5 
 
 



 
13  1448 RYAN AGIUS                        1 13:12:02 13:59:07 00:47:05 38.2 
                                           2 13:59:07 14:34:21 00:35:14 51.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:22:19 43.7 
 
14  1486 BRIAN YOUNGER                     1 13:14:17 13:57:36 00:43:19 41.6 
                                           2 13:57:36 14:43:10 00:45:34 39.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:28:53 40.5 
 
15  1445 JUAN SANCHEZ                      1 13:14:32 14:03:20 00:48:48 36.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:48:48 36.9 
 
 
CLASS 3000 Results             McKENZIE'S 250 2017             May 20, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %6076 JOHN SLAVIC                       1 07:43:47 08:40:29 00:56:42 31.7 
                                           2 08:40:29 09:35:53 00:55:24 32.5 
                                           3 09:35:53 10:27:11 00:51:18 35.1 
                                           4 10:27:11 11:58:46 01:31:35 19.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:14:59 28.2 
 
 2 %3003 MIKE JAMS                         1 07:43:48 08:23:01 00:39:13 45.9 
                                           2 08:23:01 08:59:14 00:36:13 49.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:15:26 47.7 
 
CLASS 2000 Results             McKENZIE'S 250 2017             May 20, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %2003 MIKE BACH                         1 07:48:18 08:28:59 00:40:41 44.2 
                                           2 08:28:59 09:09:51 00:40:52 44.0 
                                           3 09:09:51 09:48:11 00:38:20 47.0 
                                           4 09:48:11 10:27:14 00:39:03 46.1 
                                           5 10:27:14 11:05:20 00:38:06 47.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:17:02 45.7 
 
 2 %2014 MARK ADAMS                        1 07:48:16 08:40:50 00:52:34 34.2 
                                           2 08:40:50 09:31:03 00:50:13 35.8 
                                           3 09:31:03 10:21:43 00:50:40 35.5 
                                           4 10:21:43 11:11:57 00:50:14 35.8 
                                           5 11:11:57 12:03:28 00:51:31 34.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:15:12 35.3 
 
 3 %2072 DAVID MUNOZ                       1 07:48:49 08:40:37 00:51:48 34.7 
                                           2 08:40:37 09:31:15 00:50:38 35.5 
                                           3 09:31:15 10:34:12 01:02:57 28.6 
                                           4 10:34:12 11:25:02 00:50:50 35.4 
                                           5 11:25:02 12:12:14 00:47:12 38.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:23:25 34.2 
 
  



 
4 %2047 JOHHNY WALKER                      1 07:48:47 08:45:38 00:56:51 31.7 
                                           2 08:45:38 09:42:34 00:56:56 31.6 
                                           3 09:42:34 10:35:53 00:53:19 33.8 
                                           4 10:35:53 11:35:32 00:59:39 30.2 
                                           5 11:35:32 12:32:38 00:57:06 31.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:43:51 31.7 
 
 
CLASS 5/1600 Results          McKENZIE'S 250 2017             May 20, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 571 BRYAN BAXTER                        1 07:47:47 08:41:40 00:53:53 33.4 
                                           2 08:41:40 09:36:29 00:54:49 32.8 
                                           3 09:36:29 10:30:21 00:53:52 33.4 
                                           4 10:30:21 11:44:22 01:14:01 24.3 
                                           5 11:44:22 12:42:22 00:58:00 31.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:54:35 30.6 
 
CLASS 1350 Results             McKENZIE'S 250 2017             May 20, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1545 JOHN MORGAN                       1 07:40:16 08:15:16 00:35:00 51.4 
                                           2 08:15:16 08:50:41 00:35:25 50.8 
                                           3 08:50:41 09:32:06 00:41:25 43.5 
                                           4 09:32:06 10:11:20 00:39:14 45.9 
                                           5 10:11:20 10:48:02 00:36:42 49.0 
                                           6 10:48:02 11:26:06 00:38:04 47.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:45:50 47.8 
 
CLASS 9 Results                McKENZIE'S 250 2017             May 20, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 990 MATT CREVELING                      1 07:44:48 08:27:33 00:42:45 42.1 
                                           2 08:27:33 09:11:46 00:44:13 40.7 
                                           3 09:11:46 09:54:33 00:42:47 42.1 
                                           4 09:54:33 10:36:43 00:42:10 42.7 
                                           5 10:36:43 11:20:27 00:43:44 41.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:35:39 41.7 
 
 2 945 RAUL YANEZ                          1 07:45:16 08:32:45 00:47:29 37.9 
                                           2 08:32:45 09:22:10 00:49:25 36.4 
                                           3 09:22:10 10:10:10 00:48:00 37.5 
                                           4 10:10:10 10:56:26 00:46:16 38.9 
                                           5 10:56:26 11:43:16 00:46:50 38.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:58:00 37.8 
 
 3 995 RON THOMAS                          1 07:46:47 08:35:17 00:48:30 37.1 
                                           2 08:35:17 09:22:18 00:47:01 38.3 
                                           3 09:22:18 10:11:43 00:49:25 36.4 
                                           4 10:11:43 11:01:45 00:50:02 36.0 
                                           5 11:01:45 11:48:12 00:46:27 38.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:01:25 37.3 



 
 4 900 TYLER PETERSEN                      1 07:45:47 08:27:44 00:41:57 42.9 
                                           2 08:27:44 09:10:23 00:42:39 42.2 
                                           3 09:10:23 10:24:53 01:14:30 24.2 
                                           4 10:24:53 11:06:53 00:42:00 42.9 
                                           5 11:06:53 11:48:20 00:41:27 43.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:02:33 37.1 
 
 5 926 DON WOOD                            1 07:46:49 08:41:44 00:54:55 32.8 
                                           2 08:41:44 09:31:08 00:49:24 36.4 
                                           3 09:31:08 10:21:57 00:50:49 35.4 
                                           4 10:21:57 11:11:18 00:49:21 36.5 
                                           5 11:11:18 12:03:49 00:52:31 34.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:17:00 35.0 
 
 6 967 MICHAEL DYER                        1 07:46:16 08:40:46 00:54:30 33.0 
                                           2 08:40:46 09:32:13 00:51:27 35.0 
                                           3 09:32:13 10:25:46 00:53:33 33.6 
                                           4 10:25:46 11:18:23 00:52:37 34.2 
                                           5 11:18:23 12:09:01 00:50:38 35.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:22:45 34.3 
 
 7 936 JOSEPH CLERICI                      1 07:55:50 08:51:23 00:55:33 32.4 
                                           2 08:51:23 09:44:57 00:53:34 33.6 
                                           3 09:44:57 11:03:38 01:18:41 22.9 
                                           4 11:03:38 12:01:17 00:57:39 31.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:05:27 29.3 
 
 8 982 WES WELCH                           1 07:44:47 08:28:49 00:44:02 40.9 
                                           2 08:28:49 09:12:18 00:43:29 41.4 
                                           3 09:12:18 09:54:59 00:42:41 42.2 
                                           4 09:54:59 12:05:19 02:10:20 13.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:20:32 27.6 
 
 9 999 JESUS GALVAN                        1 07:47:17 08:35:33 00:48:16 37.3 
                                           2 08:35:33 10:17:52 01:42:19 17.6 
                                           3 10:17:52 11:20:08 01:02:16 28.9 
                                           4 11:20:08 12:15:35 00:55:27 32.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:28:18 26.8 
 
10 971 ALFONSO CORNEJO                     1 07:46:17 08:45:15 00:58:58 30.5 
                                           2 08:45:15 10:00:05 01:14:50 24.1 
                                           3 10:00:05 11:11:10 01:11:05 25.3 
                                           4 11:11:10 12:21:07 01:09:57 25.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:34:50 26.2 
 
11 963 RICHARD SLETTEN                     1 07:45:18 08:48:10 01:02:52 28.6 
                                           2 08:48:10 09:35:14 00:47:04 38.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:49:56 32.7 
 
 



 
12 917 JAMES EICHLER                       1 07:45:48 08:31:45 00:45:57 39.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:45:57 39.2 
 
13 929 DAN WOOD                            1 07:44:18 08:33:57 00:49:39 36.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:49:39 36.3 
 
14 977 DYLAN BLAND                         1 07:44:16  NO LAPS  
 
Class 1900 Results             McKENZIE'S 250 2017             May 20, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1957 KENT PERKINS                      1 07:47:17 08:31:22 00:44:05 40.8 
                                           2 08:31:22 09:12:57 00:41:35 43.3 
                                           3 09:12:57 09:52:33 00:39:36 45.5 
                                           4 09:52:33 10:36:24 00:43:51 41.0 
                                           5 10:36:24 11:30:06 00:53:42 33.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:42:49 40.3 
 
CLASS 1300 Results             McKENZIE'S 250 2017             May 20, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1377 MELANIE McCALL                    1 07:49:16 08:44:28 00:55:12 32.6 
                                           2 08:44:28 09:35:57 00:51:29 35.0 
                                           3 09:35:57 10:32:47 00:56:50 31.7 
                                           4 10:32:47 11:25:06 00:52:19 34.4 
                                           5 11:25:06 12:17:34 00:52:28 34.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:28:18 33.5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
	
  


